Shareholding Pattern

1. Name of Listed Entity GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
2. Script Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Securtiy NSE Script Code : Symbol GAEL & BSE Code : 524226
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under Reg. 31(1)(b) for the quarter ending 3(" June, 2023
4. Declaration :
Particulars Yes No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares - No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any C¢ i iti - No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants % - No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued - No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in - No
6 Whether any shares held by are pledge or of - No
7 \Whether Company has equity shares with differential voting rights - No
8 Whether the Listed Entity has any signifi beneficial owners - No
9. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows :
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category |Category of Nos. of No. of fully  [No. of No. of shares |Total nos.  |Shareholdin | Number of No. of Total Number of Number Number of equity
shareholder shareholders  |paid up equity |Partly paid- |underlying shares held |gasa%ofr | Voting Shares Shareholding | Locked in of Shares shares held in
shares held  |up equity  |Depository (VI)=(IV)+(V |total no. of | Rights held Underlying |asa % shares pledged or dematerialized form
shares held [Receipts )+(V1) shares in each class o i full otherwise
(calculated |of securities convertible |conversion of| encumber
as per SCRR, | securities  |convertible ed
1957) Asa (including  [securities (as
% of Warrants) [a percentage
(A+B+C2) of diluted
share capital)
(x1) =
0 o) ) ) W i) i (vin) o) R ek T (i) xv)
(A+B+C2)
No of Totalasa % No. (a) As a % of total |No. (a) As a % of
Voting of Total Shares held (b) total
Rights Voting rights Shares
held (b)
Classeg: X [Classeg:Y Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 5 146418984 0| 0| 146418984 63.845| 146418984 0| 146418984 63.845 0 63.845 0.000] 0 0.000] 146418984
(B) Public 88905 82916346 0| 0| 82916346 36.155| 82916346 0 82916346 36.155 0 36.155 0.000] NA 70812472
Non Promoter
() Non Public 0 0 0| 0 0| 0 0| 0 0 0.000 0 0| 0.000 NA 0
Shares
(c1) underlying DRs 0 0 0| 0 O|NA 0| 0 0 0.000 0 0| 0.000 NA 0
Shares held by
(€2) Employee Trusts 0 0 0| 0 0| 0.000 0| 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 NA 0
Total 88910 229335330 0| 0 100.000 0| 100.000 0| 100.000 0.000 0| 0.000 217231456




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Entity type e, |PAN No. of No. of fully paid |Partly paid- [No. of __ [Total nos. |Shareholdin] Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities [No. of Shares |Shareholding, | Number of Locked in | Number of Shares pledged or _|Number of
Name ofthe [promoter shareholder [up equity upequity |shares |shares held |g% Underlying  |asa % shares otherwise encumbered |equity shares
Shareholders  |OR s sharesheld  [shares held |underlying |(VIl)=(IV)+(v|(calculated o i full held in

promoter group Depository [}+(V1) as per convertible  |conversion of dematerialized
entity (except Receipts SCRR, securities (as a|convertible form
promoter) 1957) As a percentage of [securities (as a
% of diluted share |percentage of
(A+B+C2) capital) diluted share
capital)
(XH1) = (VII)+(X)
U] (0] () () v) V1) (vin) (vin) (1%) x) (1) Asa%of (xan) (xiv) (xv)
(A+B+C2)
No of Voting Rights Total as a % No.(a) [Asa%of |No.(a) As a % of
of Total total total Shares
Voting rights Shares held (b)
held (b)
Classeg:X | Classeg:Y Total

() |Indian
Individuals /

Hindu undivided

@ Jeamily
Manish Gupta__|Promoter AAZPGB112A 1| 12017105 0] 120171056] _ 52400] 120171056 0| 120171056 52.400 0 52.400 o 0.000) NA 120171056
Sulochana Gupta |Promoter ADHPG1324P 1 4952936, o| 4952936 2.160! 4952936, o| 4952936 2.160 0 2.160] ol  0.000 NA 4952936
Shilpa Gupta | Promoter Group | ACAPGE168K 1 14170218 o| 14170218 6179 14170218 o| 14170218 6.179 0 6.179 o|  0.000 NA 14170218
Shreyaan Gupta |Promoter Group. |AQUPG1658A 1 7022000 o| 7022000 3.062| 7022000 o| 7022000 3.062 0 3.062 o|  0.000 NA 7022000
Central Nil
Government /

®  |state 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 o| 0000 NA 0
Government(s)

Financial Nil

() [mnstitutions / 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 o| 0000 NA 0
Banks
Any Other Promoter Group |AAACIS265F

()  |lepecif) Bodies 1 102774 o] 102774 0.044 102774 o 102774 0.044] 0 0.044] o] 0000 NA 102774
Corporate

5| 146418984 o| 146418084|  63.845| 146418984 o| 146418984 63.845 0 63.845 o|  0.000 NA 146418984
Sub-Total (A)(1)




(2) Foreign

Individual (Non- Nil
Resident
(a) [|individuals / 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000
Foreign

Individuals)

0.000

0.000

NA

0.000

0.000

NA

(b) Government Nil 0| 0 0| 0 0| 0.000 0 0| 0 0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

(c) Nil 0| 0 0| 0 0| 0.000 0 0| 0 0.000

Foreign Portfolio Nil
(d) [investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

Any Other Nil

N 0| 0 0| 0 0| 0.000 0 0| 0 0.000
(specify)

0.000

0.000

NA

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.000)

0.000

0.000

NA

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A) = (A) (1) +(A)
2)

5| 146418984 0| 0| 146418984 63.845 146418984 0| 146418984, 63.845

63.845

0.000

146418984

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat / unclaimed suspense account, voting right which are frozen etc.

Note :
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s).
(2) The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

PAN

Nos. of
shareholder

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

Partly paid-up
equity shares
held

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total nos.
shares held
(VIN=(1V)+(V
)+(VI)

Shareholdin
g%
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) Asa
9% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities,

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Total
Shareholding,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

Number of Locked in

shares

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form

Sub-categorization of shares

U}

()

()

()

W)

)

(vin)

(vin)

(x)

(x)

(X1) = (VI)+(X)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

(xi)

(xn)

(xiv)

(xv)

No of Voting Rights

Totalas a %
of Total
Voting
rights

No. (a)

[Asa % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

(As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Class eg : X

Class eg : Y

Total

Sub-Category (i)

Sub-Category | Sub-Category

(i)

(1)

Institutions

(Domestic)

(a)

Mutual Funds/

Nil

14

344361

0|

344361

0.150

344361

344361

0.150

0.150

0.000

NA

242611

Name (Xyz)

Venture Capital
Funds

Name (Xyz)

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Name (Xyz)

Banks

Nil

12800

12800

0.006

12800

12800

0.006

0.006

0.000

NA

4900

Name (Xyz)

Insurance
Companies

Name (Xyz)

Provedent /
Pension Funds

Name (Xyz)

(e

Asset
Reconstruction
c

Name (Xyz)

(h)

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Name (Xyz)

(i)

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Name (Xyz)

Other Financial
Institutions

Name (Xyz)

(k)

Any Other
|(specify)

Name (Xyz)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

357161

0|

357161

0.156

357161

0|

357161

0.156

0.156

NA

247511

(2)

Institutions
(Foreign)

(a)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Name (Xyz)

Foreign Venture
Captial

Name (Xyz)

(c)

Sovereign
Wealth Funds




Name (Xyz)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Categiry |

~

7

4975227

0|

4975227

2.169

4975227

4975227

2.169

2.169

0.000

NA

4975227

Massachusetts  [AADCM8931A
Institute of
Technology

1

3710000

0|

3710000

1.618

3710000

3710000

1.618;

1.618;

0.000

NA

3710000

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Categiry Il

447450

447450

0.195

447450

447450

0.195

0.195

0.000

NA

447450

Name (Xyz)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Name (Xyz)

(i)

Any Other
(specify)

Name (Xyz)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

6

9132677

9132677

3.982|

9132677,

0|

9132677

3.982

3.982

NA

9132677




(3)

Central
Government /
State
Government (s)
/ President of
[india

Name (Xyz)

(a)

Central
Government /
President of India|

Name (Xyz)

State
Government /
Governor

Name (Xyz)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
Where Central /
State
Government is a
promoter

Name (Xyz)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

(4)

Non-Institutions

Associate
Companies /
Subsidiaries

Name (Xyz)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

[ADNPA3815B
[AAMHS9754F

23940

23940

0.010

23940

23940

0.010

0.010

0.000

NA

23940

Name (Xyz)

(c)

Key Managerial
personnel

Name (Xyz)

(d)

Relatives of
promoters
(otherthan
'Immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
promoter Group'
category)

Name (Xyz)

Trusts Where any|
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee’,
'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the
trust'

Name (Xyz)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund

1

13534446

0|

13534446

5.902

13534446

13534446

5.902

5.902

0.000

NA

13534446

(IEPF)
'Eme (Xyz)




(8)

Resident
Individual
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

E

86388

45374657

45374657

19.785

45374657

45374657

19.785

19.785

0.000

NA

33935383

Name (Xyz)

Resident
Individual
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

E

4870730

4870730

2,124

4870730

4870730

2.124

2.124

0.000

NA

4870730

Name (Xyz)

(i)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

1885

3016963

3016963

1316

3016963

3016963

1316

1316

0.000

NA

2540463

Name (Xyz)

Foreign Nationals

Name (Xyz)

(k)

Foreign
Companies

Name (Xyz)

(1)

Bodies Corporate

5850530

5850530

2.551

5850530

5850530

2.551

2.551

0.000

NA

5772080

Name (Xyz)

(m)

Any Other : LLP

Nil

412422

412422

0.180

412422

412422

0.180

0.180

0.000

NA

412422

Name (Xyz)

Any Other :
Trust

Nil

63069

63069

0.028

63069

63069

0.028

0.028

0.000

NA

63069

Name (Xyz)

Any Other :
Clearing
Members

279751

279751

0.122

279751

279751

0.122

0.122

0.000

NA

279751

Name (Xyz)

Sub-Total (B)(4)

88800

73426508

32.017

73426508

32.017]

32.017]

0.000|

NA

61432284

Total Public

(8)
= (B) (1)+ (B) (2)+
(B)(3)+ (B)(4)

88905

82916346

82916346

36.155

82916346

82916346

36.155]

36.155]

NA

70812472

Details of shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):Nil

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat / unclaimed suspense account, voting right which are frozen etc. Nil

Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s).
(2) The Above format needs to be disclosed along with the name ofshareholders holding 1% or more than 1% of shares of the listed entity. Column no. (XIll) is not applicable in the above format.
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipt, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

(4) Categorization and disclosure of each shareholder category should be carried out in the order prescribed in the above format. If a shareholder is falling under more than one category, then the same shall be classified in the category falling first in the order prescribed in the

above format. Shareholding under any of the catefories shall be unique and will not be duplicated under multiple catefories.

(5) Sub-Cateforization of shares under column no. (XV) will be based on shareholding (no. of Shares) under the following sub-categories:
(i) Shareholders who are represented by a nominee Director on the Board of the listed entity or have the right to nominate a representative (i.e. Director) on the board of the listed entity.

(i) Shareholders who have entered into shareholder agreement with the listed entity.

(iii) Shareholders acting as persons in concert with promoters.




Table IV-$ howing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder
Sr.No. [Category & PAN Nos. of No. of fully [No. of Partly  [No. of Total nos. ~ [Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each class of  [No. of Shares [Total Number of Locked in | Number Number of
Name of the shareholders [paid up paid-up equity |shares shares held [g % securities Underlying |Shareholding shares of Shares equity
Shareholders equity shares held underlying  |(VI1)=(IV)+(V |(calculated Outstanding [as a % pledged or shares held
shares held Depository |)+(VI) as per SCRR, convertible  [assuming full otherwise in
Receipts 1957) Asa securities  [conversion of encumber dematerializ
% of (including  |convertible ed ed form
(A+B+C2) Warrants)  [securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(X1) = (VI)+(X)
[0} () (1) () ) (\7] (vn) (vin) (1x) (X) Asa % of (x1) (xin) (x1v)
(A+B+C2)
No of Total as a % No. (a) As a % of [No. (a) As a % of total
Voting of Total total Shares held (b)
Rights Voting Shares
rights held (b)
Classeg:X| Classeg:Y Total
Custodian / DR [Nil
(1)
Name of DR Nil
(@)  |Holder(if 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 NA 0
available)
Employee Benefit|Nil
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Empl
(2) [|EmPlovee 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 o o0o000| NA o
Benefit)
2014)
Total Non-
Promoter - Non
Public
0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0 0.00] 0
Shareholding (C)
(1)+(C)(2)
Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s).
(2) The Above format needs to be disclosed name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipt, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.




Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs)

Sr. No. Details of the SBO (1) Details of the registered owner Details of holding / exercise of right of the Date of

() SBO in the reporting company, whether creation /
direct or indirect*: (mny acquisition of
Whether by virtue of: significant beneficial
Shares| | 1% interesti
%
Voting| [ 1% )

Rights on %
distributabl
e dividend

PAN / or any|
PAN / Passport Passport No. other|
Name No. in case of a [ Nationality Name incaseofa | Nationality | distribution|
foreign national foreign

national

Exercise of|
control

Exercise of]
signigicant
influence|

01. N.A. N.A.
02.

In case the nature of the holding / exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column Iil, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Board approved limites Limits utilized
As on shareholding date 100 4.89
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 5.65
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 5.90
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 5.99
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.80

Note: a) Statement showing voting pattern of Shareholding is no

power.

Place : Ahmedabad

FOR GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
Date : 7" July, 2023

KALPESH DAVE
(COMPANY SECRETARY)




